

Control Number: 45715



Item Number: 27

Addendum StartPage: 0



RECEIVED

2017 MAR 21 AM 10: 36

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION FILING CLERK

March 21, 2017

Customer Service 866.654.SWWC (7992)

Public Utility Commission of Texas Attention: Filing Clerk 1701 Congress Avenue P.O. Box 13326 Austin, Texas 78711-3326

Re:

Docket 45715, Application of Villas of Willowbrook Homeowners Association, Inc. and Monarch Utilities I, LP for Sale Transfer, or Merger of Facilities and Certificate Rights in Harris County

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached is an original and seven copies of the consent of the Villas of Willowbrook Homeowners Association, Inc. in the above referenced docket. Please contact me if any additional information is required at this time.

Sincerely

George Freitag, P.E.

Texas Regulatory Manager SouthWest Water Company

Monarch Utilities I, L.P.

(512) 219-2288

gfreitag@swwc.com

Enclosure

2

CONSENT FORM

Applicants Name: Villas of Willowbrook Homeowners Association, Inc. Application No.: 45715	
X	I concur with the maps and tariffs transmitted by e-mail on 3/15/17 (date).
6	I do not concur with the maps and tariffs transmitted by e-mail in (date). understand that I have 10 days from the date of this e-mail to provide my response.
I am authorized by Villas of Willowbrook Homeowners Association, Inc. to sign this form. Signature:	
Relationship to Applicant: H.O.A. PLISIDENT Date signed: 3/20/17	

I

Please mail the original and 7 copies to:

Mailing Address:
Public Utility Commission of Texas
Central Records
1701 N Congress PO Box 13326
Austin, Texas 78711-3326

Shipping / Overnight Delivery Address:

Public Utility Commission of Texas Central Records 1701 N Congress, Suite 8-100 Austin, Texas 78701